Sunseeker Predator 72

HIGH SEASON
MID SEASON
LOW SEASON
WEEK PRICES FROM
CAPACITY
SLEEPS

AVE. FUEL CONS
YEAR BUILT
LENGTH

BEAM

ENGINES
CABINS

TENDER & TOYS

+34 600077601 / +34 971312 011
www.ibizamed.com
info@ibizamed.com

€5500

€4250

€4250

€29,750

12

6

400 Iph

2007

22.25m

5.40m

2 x 1200 hp MAN diesel
3 cabins (2 double & 1 twin)

Zodiac tender with toys

HIGH SEASON: July & August. MID SEASON: June & September. LOW SEASON: April, May & October. Prices include yacht hire, skipper, crew, Prices exclude IVA/VAT, and fuel. Fuel is charged by usage at 400 litres of diesel per hour of engines used at cruising speed (25 knots), at the pump
prices on the day. A 50% deposit is required to confirm the booking, with the balance due 4 weeks before the start of the boat rental. An advanced provisioning allowance of 25% of the total charter fee is required at the start of the charter to cover fuel, food and drinks. Whilst we have
used all reasonable endeavours to ensure the accuracy of the information contained within these particulars, correctness is not guaranteed and this document is intended as a guide only. It does NOT constitute a part of any contract.





