

## IDIZOMED ultimate yachting experiences Sunseeker Predator 72



HIGH SEASON	€5500
MID SEASON	€4250
LOW SEASON	€4250
WEEK PRICES FROM	€29,750
CAPACITY	12
SLEEPS	6
AVE. FUEL CONS	400 lph
YEAR BUILT	2007
LENGTH	22.25m
BEAM	5.40m
ENGINES	2 x 1200 hp MAN diesel
CABINS	3 cabins (2 double & 1 twin)
TENDER & TOYS	Zodiac tender with toys















